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Questions

The Safavod Duaasru was founed om 1501 CE by.

Babaer had great interest in.

In the Middle ages, Most of the lands were owned by

Munwiyah-| was considered one of the brillant Arabs.

Religions communlities were centres of learning, called.

The printing was invented in

The Middle ages was lased from about.

Al-Azhar Masjid, Cairo built in

tHE BORDERS OF uMAYYAD cALIPHATE SPREAD NEARLY.

Renaissance means.

Qutb-ud-Din Aibak founded the Delhi Sultanate in.

Tughlag Dynasty was ended in.

In the first Crusade, From Europe there were.

Seljuks were

The last Khalji ruler, Mubarakh Shah, was murdered in

Answers Choice

. Shah Ismail

. Osman |

. Tughril Beg

. Salal -ud-din Aubi

. Gadening

. Literature

. Horse riding
. Swiming

. Wealthy lord
. Poor people
. Only king

A

B

C

D

A

B

C
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A. Peasants
B

C

D

A. Scientist
B. Doctor

C. Engineer
D. General
Tlibes
Community
Church
Monastries
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1440 CE
1446 CE
1448 CE
1450 CE

300 CE to 1500 CE
<div>400 CE to 1500 CE</div>
500 CE to 1500 CE
600 CE to 1500 CE

960 CE
965 CE
970 CE
972 CE
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8,650 KM
9,650 KM
9,250 KM
9,550 KM

Culural

Rebirth

Political
Social

1204 CE
1206 CE
1208 CE
1210 CE

1411 CE
1413 CE
1414 CE
1415 CE

15,000 soldiers
30,000 Soldiers
35,000 Soldiers
20,000 Soldiers

Turks

Irani
Egyptian
Afghanistan

1310 CE
1315 CE
1320 CE
1325 CE
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Gothic Style of art and architecture developed by

Hajjaj died is.

Conquered almost whole of Russia, Poland , Hungray, Ukraine, Moldavia, etc.

Umer Ibn Abd-ul-AziZ's rule started in

The greatest writer in the English language and the world's gretest dramatist.

A

C.
D.
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Asians

Africans
Arabs

A.710 CE
B.
C.713 CE

712 CE

Romans
Greek
Persian

715 CE
716 CE

718 CE

Leonardo Da vinci
Michelanglo

Saint Thomas more



