

History 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Safavod Duaasru was founded on 1501 CE by.	A. Shah Ismail B. Osman I C. Tughril Beg D. Salal -ud-din Aubi
2	Babaer had great interest in.	A. Gardening B. Literature C. Horse riding D. Swimming
3	In the Middle ages, Most of the lands were owned by	A. Peasants B. Wealthy lord C. Poor people D. Only king
4	Munwiyah-I was considered one of the brilliant Arabs.	A. Scientist B. Doctor C. Engineer D. General
5	Religions communities were centres of learning, called.	A. Tlibes B. Community C. Church D. Monastries
6	The printing was invented in	A. 1440 CE B. 1446 CE C. 1448 CE D. 1450 CE
7	The Middle ages was lasted from about.	A. 300 CE to 1500 CE B. <div>400 CE to 1500 CE</div> C. 500 CE to 1500 CE D. 600 CE to 1500 CE
8	Al-Azhar Masjid, Cairo built in	A. 960 CE B. 965 CE C. 970 CE D. 972 CE
9	THE BORDERS OF uMAYYAD cALIPHATE SPREAD NEARLY.	A. 8,650 KM B. 9,650 KM C. 9,250 KM D. 9,550 KM
10	Renaissance means.	A. Culural B. Rebirth C. Political D. Social
11	Qutb-ud-Din Aibak founded the Delhi Sultanate in.	A. 1204 CE B. 1206 CE C. 1208 CE D. 1210 CE
12	Tughlaq Dynasty was ended in.	A. 1411 CE B. 1413 CE C. 1414 CE D. 1415 CE
13	In the first Crusade, From Europe there were.	A. 15,000 soldiers B. 30,000 Soldiers C. 35,000 Soldiers D. 20,000 Soldiers
14	Seljuks were	A. Turks B. Irani C. Egyptian D. Afghanistan
15	The last Khalji ruler, Mubarakh Shah, was murdered in	A. 1310 CE B. 1315 CE C. 1320 CE D. 1325 CE

16	Gothic Style of art and architecture developed by	A. Asians B. Europeans C. Africans D. Arabs
17	Hajjaj died in.	A. 710 CE B. 712 CE C. 713 CE D. 714 CE
18	Conquered almost whole of Russia, Poland, Hungary, Ukraine, Moldavia, etc.	A. Mongols B. Romans C. Greek D. Persian
19	Umer Ibn Abd-ul-Aziz's rule started in	A. 715 CE B. 716 CE C. 717 CE D. 718 CE
20	The greatest writer in the English language and the world's greatest dramatist.	A. Leonardo Da Vinci B. Michelangelo C. William Shakespeare D. Saint Thomas More
